## NARP

## Commonwealth of Kentucky Alison Lundergan Grimes, Secretary o

0619667 Alison Lundergan Grimes KY Secretary of State Received and Filed

3/9/2018 10:19:59 AM Fee receipt: \$15.00

Alison Lundergan Grimes Secretary of State P. O. Box 1150 Frankfort, KY 40602-1150 (502) 564-3490 http://www.sos.ky.gov

## Annual Report Online Filing

**ARP** 

Company: FAIRWAY LINKS PATIO HOMEOWNERS ASSOCIATION, INC.

Company ID: 0619667 State of origin: Kentucky

Formation date: 8/15/2005 12:00:00 AM Date filed: 3/9/2018 10:19:59 AM

**Fee:** \$15.00

**Principal Office** 

PO BOX 1216

SHELBYVILLE, KY 40066

Registered Agent Name/Address

DONALD CORNETT 176 CLUBHOUSE DRIVE SHELBYVILLE, KY 40065

**Current Officers** 

President DONALD K CORNETT 176 Clubhouse Drive, Shelbyville, KY 40065 Secretary DONNA H SENGELAUB 182 Clubhouse Drive, Shelbyville, KY 40065 Treasurer DONNA H SENGELAUB 182 Clubhouse Drive, Shelbyville, KY 40065

**Directors** 

Director CHARLES TURNER 35 Fairway Crossing Drive, Shelbyville, KY 40065
Director ED YOCHUM 160 Clubhouse Drive, Shelbyville, KY 40065
Director TED KUHN 174 Clubhouse Drive, Shelbyville, KY 40065

County: Shelby
Business size: Small
Business type: Other

**Signatures** 

SignatureDONNA H. SENGELAUBTitleSecretary/Treasurer